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Date Time Meeting Location
Thursday, January 8 7:30 pm Board of Directors 295 Cow Hill Road, Mystic
Thursday, February 12 7:30 pm Board of Directors 295 Cow Hill Road, Mystic
Thursday, March 12 7:30 pm Board of Directors 21 North Stonington Road,
Old Mystic
Thursday, April 9 7:30 pm Board of Directors 295 Cow Hill Road, Mystic
Monday, April 20 8:00 pm Annual District Meeting 21 North Stonington Road,
Old Mystic
Thursday, May 14 7:30 pm Board of Directors 295 Cow Hill Road, Mystic
Thursday, June 11 7:30 pm Board of Directors 295 Cow Hill Road, Mystic
Thursday, July 9 7:30 pm Board of Directors 295 Cow Hill Road, Mystic
Thursday, August 13 7:30 pm Board of Directors 295 Cow Hill Road, Mystic
Thursday, September 10 | 7:30 pm Board of Directors 295 Cow Hill Road, Mystic
Thursday, October 8 7:30 pm Board of Directors 295 Cow Hill Road, Mystic
Thursday, November 12 | 7:30 pm Board of Directors 295 Cow Hill Road, Mystic
Thursday, December 10 7:30 pm Board of Directors 295 Cow Hill Road, Mystic

Karen J. Hall, District Clerk
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